HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Gillespie B5-2
API # 15-091-24229-00-00
SPUD DATE 10-25-13

Footage Formation Thickness Set 47" of 77

2 Topsoil 2 TD 920°

14 clay 12 Ran 916° of 2 7/8 on 10-28-13
63 shale 49

68 lime 5

83 shale 15

101 lime 18

107 shale 6

138 lime 31

160 shale 22

184 lime - 24

191 shale 7

203 lime 12

223 shale 20

246 lime 23

260 shale 14

274 lime 14

290 shale 16

311 lime 21

352 shale 41

379 lime 27

387 shale 8

409 lime 22

412 shale 3

417 lime 5

420 shale 3

427 lime 7

598 shale 171

603 lime 5

635 shale 32

641 lime 6

663 shale 22

670 red bed 7

820 shale 150 ’
823 sand 3 good odor, good bleed cat] le won
874 shale 51 ]
881 oil sand 7 good odor, good bleed 164 'V'$

920 shale 39




